
Janki Devi Memorial College
University of Delhi

Name of Teacher ANURADHA GOSWAMI Full Name of the Course B.A. Prog.I EM

Year/Semester of StudyFIRST  SEM Paper / Title HISTORY OF INDIA FROMEARLIEST TIMES UPTO c.300CE

Paper no. 

Month and Year Oct-17 Semester , 2017

B.A. Prog. I Yr. English Medium 

Serial no. Roll no. Name of Student LECTURES -21 TUTORIAL 3- TOTAL-24

1 1 AANCHAL 19 3 22

2 58 ANJALI 12 3 15

3 66 ANJALI KUMARI 9 2 11

4 69 ANJALI RATHORE 12 2 14

5 73 ANJALI SHOKEEN 11 2 13

6 77 ANJANA 11 3 14

7 85 ANSHIKA 19 2 21

8 119 AASTHA 17 3 20

9 125 AYESHA 19 3 22

10 132 BABITA 19 3 22

11 1192 IRAM 13 3 16

12 1197 PRACHI 13 2 15

13 165 CHUNIT 14 2 16

14 166 DACHEN 17 2 19

15 230 GARIMA CHAUDHARY 11 2 13

16 271 H. SHARNE 10 1 11

17 274 ILMA 20 3 23

18 306 JUHI 19 2 21

19 319 KAJOL 0 0 0

20 337 KAZIMA 13 2 15

21 379 MADHURI 15 2 17

22 388 MANBIAKUN 12 2 14

23 1269 BHAWNA 12 2 14

24 885 VERTIKA 18 3 21

25 511 NUPUR 20 3 23

26 515 OPUNG 13 2 15

27 521 PAONUM 17 3 20

28 522 PARUL 16 3 19

29 532 PINKI 20 3 23



30 546 POORNIMA 20 3 23

31 573 PRICILLA 20 3 23

32 596 QAREEN 18 3 21

33 601 RADHIKA 12 1 13

34 602 RAGINI 20 3 23

35 1201 SWATI 11 3 14

36 623 RITIKA RAJ TIWARI 20 3 23

37 625 RENNEE  CHAITANYA 15 2 17

38 640 RIYA 19 3 22

39 1122 MOHSEENA 17 2 19

40 231 GARIIMA CHINGWAL 9 1 10

41 799 SPANDANA 18 3 21

42 1195 ANJU 13 2 15

43 1191 BHARTI 15 2 17

44 880 VANYA 10 0 10

45 883 VELENA 15 3 18

46 791 SONAL 16 2 18

47 178 DEEPALI 12 1 13

48 190 DIPIKA

49 489 NIKITA DAYAL 11 2 13

50 887 YASHIKA GAUTAM 17 3 20



Teachers' Names: Ms. Japleen Kaur (JK) , Ms. Geeta 
Course: BA(P) , 1st Semester
Subject: Calculus
Month and Year: October, 2017

JK Geeta Total
S.No. Roll No. Name 11 4 15

1 309 JYOTI MAKHIJA 10 4 14
2 505 NITIKA VIJAY 8 0 8
3 563 PRAVEEN SINGH 10 2 12
4 659 RUPAKSHI 10 1 11
5 836 TANISHKA 11 3 14
6 839 TANIYA JAGLAN 6 0 6



Sr. No. Roll. No. Names Held Attended Held Attended

1 91 Anupriya Mishra 11 7 14 6

2 188 Deepika 11 9 14 10

3 242 Gunjan 11 9 14 8

4 249 Harkirat Kaur 11 9 14 10

5 333 Kaushika Gaur 11 10 14 12

6 348 Kirty 11 5 14 6

7 431 Muskaan 11 6 14 10

8 460 Nandani Gupta 11 6 14 10

9 505 Nitika Vijay 11 0 14 0

10 579 Priya Raj 11 5 14 6

11 679 Samdisha 11 6 14 4

12 742 Shivani Panwar 11 10 14 12

13 754 Shrishti Gahlaut 11 10 14 12

14 789 Somya Trikha 11 3 14 4

15 790 Sonal Gupta 11 9 14 10

16 874 Vani Dhiman 11 8 14 2

Lectures Practicals

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Attendance Record

Teacher -  Ms. Rashmeet Kaur                                 Month - October, 2017

Class & Section : B.A Prog. I                              Subject - Computer Fundamentals          



BA Prog I Yr A1

Roll No. Name KAM Himanshi Total

3 9 12

1 Aanchal 1 3 4

8 Aashi 0 0 0

16 Adiba 0 0 0

26 Akansha 0 0 0

28 Akansha Kumari 2 2 4

29 Akansha Negi 0 0 0

38 Alisha 2 6 8

39 Aliza 0 0 0

40 Alka 0 0 0

46 Amisha 1 2 3

47 Amita 3 7 10

50 Anamika 0 4 4

51 Ananya 0 0 0

54 Anika 0 0 0

55 Anisha 2 5 7

57 Anita 0 0 0

58 Anjali 2 6 8

59 Anjali 3 8 11

66 Anjali Kumari 2 4 6

67 Anjali Rajput 3 8 11

69 Anjali Rathore 1 3 4

73 Anjali Shokeen 1 6 7

74 Anjali Suryavanshi 0 0 0

77 Anjana 0 4 4

80 Ankita 0 0 0

81 Annapurna 0 0 0

82 Anshika 3 9 12

85 Anshika Kotiyal 2 7 9

87 Anshu Gupta 2 8 10

91 Anupriya 0 4 4

97 Aparna 0 0 0

101 Apoorva Singh 1 6 7

102 Apoorva Singh 1 4 5

111 Arshi 1 5 6

116 Arushi 0 0 0

118 Aseng 1 2 3

119 Astha 0 5 5

124 Ayesha Khan 0 0 0

125 Ayesha Muskan 2 6 8

129 Ayushi 0 1 1

130 Azmat 2 5 7

132 Babita 2 6 8

133 Baishakhi 0 0 0

140 Bhavya 0 0 0

917 Bhawna Vashisht 2 3 5

145 Bhawna Verma 0 0 0

147 Bindiya 1 8 9

149 BS Teresa 0 0 0

October Attendance



BA prog I yr Sec: A3

Eng A

Attendance

Oct

R.B. Pawan Antara Ron Total

Roll Nos Names 2 3 3 0 8

327 Kanishka Madan0 0 0 0 0

329 Kanishtha Bhatnagar0 0 0 0

333 Kaushika gaur 2 3 2 0 7

337 Kazima 1 0 1 0 2

339 Khushboo Dagar0 0 0 0 0

344 Khyati Masuan 0 0 0 0

348 Kirty Moolchandani1 2 2 0 5

350 Komal 0 0 0 0 0

351 Komal 0 0 0 0 0

354 Komal Sheoran 1 0 1 0 2

356 Kopal Sharma 0 0 0 0 0

358 Kritika 1 0 0 0 1

363 Kusum 2 3 2 0 7

372 Lamneiching 2 1 2 0 5

375 Lois Pamei 0 0 0 0

377 Kazima 0 0 0 0

379 Madhuri Holkar2 2 2 0 6

383 Mahima Tomar 0 0 0 0

386 Mamta Chhimwal0 0 3 0 3

388 Manbiaklun 0 0 0 0 0

390 Manisha 2 3 3 0 8

392 Manmeet Kaur 1 3 2 0 6

395 Mansi Besoya 0 0 0 0

402 Mansi Pokhriyal0 3 3 0 6

403 Mansi Yadav 0 1 2 0 3

406 Manvi Juneja 0 0 0 0 0

408 Manya Chawla 2 3 2 0 7

409 Maria Mirza 0 0 0 0

410 Marya Mansoori0 0 0 0

411 Mauli Garg 2 3 1 0 6

414 Meenakshi Yadav1 1 2 0 4

420 Mitanshi 0 0 0 0 0

422 Mohsina jamal 1 2 3 0 6

426 Monika Sharma2 3 1 0 6

431 Muskaan 1 2 1 0 4

456 Nancy Chotala 0 3 1 0 4

460 Nandini Gupta 2 1 2 0 5

463 Nandini Kurdiya1 2 1 0 4

464 Natasha Kapoor2 3 2 0 7

466 Navita Rawat 0 0 0 0

468 Nayanshi Meena1 2 1 0 4

469 Neeti garg 0 0 0 0 0

477 Neha Kumari 1 2 1 0 4

479  Neha Phwa 0 0 0 0



481 Neha Solanki 1 3 3 0 7

489 Nikita dayal 0 0 0 0

521 Paonam Banita 0 2 0 2

546 Poornima 1 3 3 0 7

644 Riya 1 3 2 0 6

659 Rupakshi 1 2 3 0 6

691 Sanjana 2 2 3 0 7

854 Thangmoi Khongsai1 3 3 0 7

883 Velena 0 1 0 1

887 Victoria 1 3 2 0 6

1195 Sanju Rathore 0 0 0

1198 Charushi 0 0 0 0 0

1199 Dlorma 1 1 1 0 3

1200 Muskan 0 3 1 0 4



BA prog I Yr

English B

R.B. AT GS PK Total

Roll No Names 4 1 2 2 9

57 Anita 4 1 2 2 9

674 Salma 2 1 1 2 6

1104 Shivani 0 0 0 0 0

October Attendance



NS TN TP BA TOTAL 

Roll No Name OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT

4 3 2 2 11

38 Alisha left 1 1 1 3

101 Apoorva Singh 4 1 0 2 7

118 aseng tayeng 2 2 0 0 4

125 Ayesha Muskaan 4 3 2 2 11

130 Azmat qMushtaq 4 2 2 2 10

178 Deepali 3 3 1 1 8

271 Hrane B. (Shrane) 3 1 1 2 7

285 Jagriti 4 3 1 2 10

300 Juhi 3 2 1 1 7

327 Kanishka Madaan 0 0 0 0 0

392 Manmeet Kaur 4 3 2 2 11

431 Muskaan 3 2 1 1 7

481 Neha Solanki 4 2 2 2 10

489 Nikita 0 0 0 0 0

577 Priya Garg 3 3 2 2 10

593 Priyanshi 4 2 2 2 10

644 Riya Gulati 2 2 0 0 4

679 Smadisha 3 3 0 1 7

786 Sofiya Abbas 3 2 2 2 9

789 Saumya 2 1 0 0 3

791 Sonal Mangtani 2 2 1 2 7

828 Sweety Gupta 1 3 0 2 6

883 Valena 2 1 0 1 4

456 Nancy left 0 0 0 0

1194 Saman 0 0 0 0 0

B.A. Programme I

Elective English



Janki Devi Memorial College

Class: Ba. program  1yr.HN B

Month and Year October 2017

Teachers name: Dr. Vinita Rani

Total= 12

Sr.no. Roll no. Name Lecture+Tut.Atte. Lecture+Tut.Held

1 505 Nitika vijay 0

2 508 Nitya kumar 8

3 511 Nupur gupta 10

4 515 Opung komboh 0

5 563 Praveen singh 6

6 573 Priscilla k gangte 11

7 577 Priya garg 10

8 579 Priya raj 6

9 593 Priyanshi panday 12

10 602 Ragini gautam 9

11 615 Rashmi chauhan 9

12 625 Rennee chaitnya 5

13 643 Riya gambhir 4

14 671 Sakshi joshi 1

15 677 Saloni gaur 12

16 694 Sanjana topwal 10

17 715 Shalini bhati 0

18 742 Shivani panwar 11

19 754 Shristi gahlot 11

20 770 Simran 0

21 784 Sneha y 10

22 786 Sofia abbas 9

23 789 Somya trikha 0

24 791 Sonal mangtani 8

25 828 Sweety gupta 7

26 833 Talika verma 0



27 836 Tanishka 11

28 839 Tanya jaglan 0

29 850 Tanya sharma 9

30 874 Vanilla dhiman 6

31 898 Yashika jhangra 8

32 900 Yashvi gupta 8

33 917 Bhawna vashisth 0

34 1191 Bharti bhati 3

35 1197 Prachi bist 12

36 1198 Charushi vig 0

37 1199 Elorma garg 0

38 1200 Muskan aggarwal 0

39 533 Jyoti 0

40 190 Deepika Yadav 0

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



Janki Devi Memorial College

Class: Ba program 1yr. HnA

Month and Year: SeptemberOctober 2017

Teachers name: Dr. Nisha malik

Sr. no. Roll no. Name Lecture.+Tut. AttendedLecture.+Tut. Held8+7

1 497 Nisha kasana 7+7=14

2 522 Parul chaturvedi 1+5=6

524 Payal 5+7=12

3 527 Payal faujdar 6+7=13

4 529 Pinki 6+5=11

5 531 Pinki kumari 4+7=11

6 532 Pinki meena 6+7=13

7 539 Pooja Km. meena 6+5=11

8 564 Preeti 6+7=13

9 566 Preeti rai 4+7=11

10 568 Prerana negi 3+7=10

11 569 Prerana 4+0=4

12 575 Priya chaudhary 5+7=12

13 578 Priya kasana 5+5=10

14 594 Punita 0+4=4

15 596 Qareen khanam 0+5=5

16 601 Radhika pant 2+4=6

17 603 Ragini bhurji 6+2=8

18 608 Rampyari soni 3+3=6

19 611 Rajani km singh 6+7=13

20 621 Reena 4+7=11

21 640 Riya 6+5=11

22 649 Riya singh 4+4=8

23 653 Rubi 4+7=11

24 662 Sabina 0+0=0

25 673 Sakshi purohit 4+3=7

26 675 Salma ansari 6+3=9

27 679 Samdisha 3+7=10

28 688 Sandhya 4+7=11

29 692 Sanjana 4+5=9

30 703 Sarita 0+0=0

31 711 Shagufta 2+5=7

32 729 Shivangi 4+7=11

33 735 Shivani 5+6=11

34 736 Shivani 5+7=12

35 753 Srishti 5+5=10

36 755 Shruti 0+0=0

37 772 Simran 2+4=6

38 790 Sonal gupta

39 799 Spandana gangay 2+3=5

40 809 Sumatra ansari 3+6=9



41 811 Suman dobriyal 4+6=10

42 814 Sunita 3+7=10

43 816 Surat kumari 7+7=14

44 822 Sushma kumari 4+5=9

45 824 Swati 3+5=8

46 829 Sweta 5+7=12

47 858 Tumpi ete 4+4=8

48 873 Vandana sharma 6+7=13

49 876 Vanshika 0+0=0

50 880 Vanya dwivedi 0+1=1

51 885 Vertika patel 3+6=9

52 889 Vidhi koli

53 895 Yashika 5+7=12

54 902 Yogita 5+7=12

55 903 Yogita 4+6=10

56 904 Yukta 6+5=11

57 916 Amrita yadav 6+6=12

58 921 Priya gola 5+7=12

59 923 Jyoti 3+6=9

60 1087 Priyanka 1+7=8

61 1088 Neetu yadav 3+0=3

62 1089 Priyanka

63 1105 Diksha rawat 5+5=10

64 1192 Iram sheikh 4+6=10

65 1193 Anupama 1+5=6

66 1194 Saman gul 5+4=9

67 1195 Anju rathore

68 1196 Soofia salmani 7+5=12

69 1201 Swati yadav 4+7=11

70

71

72

73

74

75

76



Paper: Introduction to Political Theory

Section A

 Teacher: Dr.Satya Prakash

Month July+August September October

L+T

Roll NO Name of Students L+T=21 L+T=20 L+T=18

46 Amisha 13 10 8

51 Ananya 0 0 0

55 Anisha 19 19 16

58 Anjali 11 19 18

66 Anjali Kumari 16 15 11

73 Anjali 7/12 19 14

80 Ankita 4 2 0

85 A.Kotiyal 16 16 16

102 Apoorva 15 7 11

116 Arushi 0 5 0

119 Astha 9 6 6

129 Aayushi 0 0 4

132 Babita 18 16 15

133 Baishakhi 4 4 0

917 Bhawana 12 20 12

145 Bhawana Verma 0 0 0

149 BSTeresa Anal 0 0 0

158 Chetana 15 1 0

165 Chunit Zangmo 16 10 16

166 Dachen Angmo 15 12 15

229 Garima 1 1 0

230 Garima Chaudhari 1 0 0

231 Garima Chhimwal 16 18 11

246 hamaela khan 12 10 9

257 Hiba Mahek 0 0 0

261 Himani 0 0 0

267 Himanshi 18 16 17

270 Himanshi Verma 0 0 0

274 ILma ALi 18 20 16

277 Iqra Parveen 16 16 14

286 Jagriti 11 11 13

314 Jyotsana 20 18 17

320 Kamana 16 14 11

337 Kazima 4 7 9

351 Komal 12 4 3

354 Komal Sheoran 11 14 5

379 Madhuri 16 20 18

383 Mahima 0 0 0

388 Manbia 9 9 9

395 mansi 4 1 0

403 Mansi Yadav 21 20 17

409 Maria Mirza 0 0 0

410 Maria Mansoori 13 12 9

414 Meenakshi 15 10 14

420 Mitanshi 7 3 3

422 Mohsina 16 14 13

464 Natasha 13 16 14



489 Nikita 0 0 0

1199 Elorma Garg 9 16 17

1191 Bharti Bhati 7/10 14 15

38 Alisha 8/10

Section B

Teacher: Arvind Kumar Patel          

Month: July+August September October

L+T

Roll No. Name of Student L+T = 26 L+T = 18 L+T = 20

8 Aashi 16 16 12

28 Akansha 18 10 10

47 Amita 25 16 19

50 Anamika 22 10 16

59 Anjali 19 17 19

67 Anjali 20 17 19

82 Anshika 26 17 20

111 Arshi 22 12 15

147 Bindiya 23 17 19

157 Chetna 11 13 9

176 Deepa 20 12 19

179 Deepali 24 16 19

182 Deepanjali 23 16 19

183 Deepanshi 17 16 18

187 Deepanshu 26 18 20

195 Devyani 17 18 19

204 Dimple 25 13 19

293 Jaya 24 18 19

306 Jyoti 26 18 16

321 Kanika 23 17 19

358 Kritika 21 14 10

363 Kusum 25 15 19

386 Mamta 14 16 10

402 Mansi 16 15 17

456 Nancy 10 12 14

463 Nandini 23 15 19

466 Navita 11 18 11

468 Navyanshi 17 13 15

477 Neha 24 17 15

497 Nisha 23 16 16

524 Payal 24 17 19

529 Pinki 23 17 19

531 Pinki 18 17 16

539 Pooja 21 16 16

564 Preeti 21 17 16

566 Preeti 18 17 19

568 Prerna 11 18 12

674 Salma 20 16 16

675 Salma 25 16 19

688 Sandhya 25 16 17

692 Sanjana 24 16 20

711 Shagufta 23 17 18

715 Shalini 10 8 11

729 Shivangi 25 17 17

735 Shivani 21 14 18

736 Shivani 20 16 14

753 Srishti 25 15 15

809 Sumaiya 24 17 13

814 Sunita 19 18 16

829 Sweta 19 14 20

895 Yashika 25 16 20

903 Yogita 19 15 19

923 Jyoti 17 15 18

1089 Priyanka 6/10 0 3

1104 Shivani 19 10 12

1105 Diksha 22 14 14

1193 Anupama 8/10 12 14

1194 Saman ----- 1/1 18

1266 Vidhi 24 16 19



Section C

Teacher: Raju Keshari          

Month: July+August September October

L+T

Roll No. Name of Student L+T-21 L+T=21 L+T=18

508 NITYA KUMAR 18 11 9

511 NUPUR GUPTA 13 13 13

515 OPUNG KOMBOH 17 9 12

527 PAYAL FAUJDAR 18 14 15

546 POORNIMA MOHAL 14 17 14

569 PRERNA 6 5 2

573 PRISCILLA K. GANGTE 14 16 16

575 PRIYA CHAUDHARY 17 14 15

596 QAREEN KHANAM 12 12 9

601 RADHIKA PANT 17 12 12

602 RAGINI GAUTAM 12 14 11

615 RASHMI 5 6 12

625 RENNEE 17 15 7

640 RIYA 14 15 13

643 RIYA GAMBHIR 8 12 9

671 SAKSHI JOSHI 1 4 5

673 SAKSHI PUROHIT 10 5 8

677 SALONI GAUR 17 18 15

694 SANJANA 12 16 13

711 SHAGUFTA 5 0 0

728 SHITAKSHI RAWAT 5 0

734 SHIVANGI YADAV 4 0 0

755 SHRUTI 2 6 2

770 SIMRAN 5 0 0

772 SIMRAN DUTT 7 11 10

779 SIMRIDHI 11 8 7

799 SPANDANA 18 16 15

809 SUMAIYA 6 0 0

811 SUMAN 18 13 16

824 SWATI 11 14 10

854 THANGMUI 9 11 11

858 TUMPI ETE 16 12 14

880 VANYA 6 6 2

887 VICTORIA 16 13 11

897 YASHIKA GAUTAM 13 14 15

898 YASHIKA 11 7 14

900 YASHVI 5 8 13

623 RITIKA RAJ 15 15 18

784 SNEHA Y 19 15 11

354 KOMAL 1 0 0

904 YUKTA 16 15 13

850 TANYA SHARMA 11 11 12

230 GARIMA 5 12 5

1195 ANJU RATHORE 10/11 10 14

532 PINKI 5 0 0

1196 SOOFIYA 5/10 18 16

1087 PRIYANKA 15/15 15 13

1192 IRAM SHEIKH 7/9 14 10

1088 NEETU YADAV 4 9 10



November Total Percentage

L+T L+T



November Total

L+T



November Total

L+T



COURSE-B.A (PROG) MUSIC MONTH-OCTOBER 2017

PART - 1, SEM- I

 

TEACHER's  NAME DR.PRERNA ARORA DR. GURINDER H.SINGH

LECTURES (8) LECTURES(15) TOTAL (23)

S NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT's NAME

1 28 AAKANSHA 3 5 8

2 204 DIMPLE 8 11 19

3 319 KAJOL 0 0 0

4 390 MANISHA 7 12 19

5 497 NISHA 8 11 19

6 816 SURAT KUMARI 8 12 20

7 822 SUSHMA 7 11 18

8 923 JYOTI 4 4 8

9 916 AMRITA 8 12 20

10 779 SIMRIDDHI 6 5 11

11 603 RAGINI 6 6 12



Name of Teacher: RITESH SHAH History Of India from earliest times up to C. 300 CE HINDI MEDIUM Oct-17

Name of Course: BA(P) Semester Semester 1

Total

Roll Number Student Name Tutorial 3 Lectures 17 Total 20

8 AASHI 2 13 15

57 ANITA BAI 3 15 18

67 ANJALI 3 16 19

74 ANJALI 0 0 0

82 ANSHIKA 3 16 19

195 DEVAYANI 2 8 10

199 DIKSHA 0 0 0

293 JAYA 3 15 18

350 KOMAL 0 0 0

358 KRITIKA 2 14 16

363 KUSUM 3 15 18

390 MANISHA 3 14 17

426 MONIKA 2 14 16

456 NANCY 2 12 14

468 NAVYANSHI 2 12 14

477 NEHA 2 13 15

511 NUPUR 0 0 0

531 PINKI 3 15 18

594 PUNITA 2 12 14

603 RAGINI 3 15 18

608 RAMPYARI 2 11 13

611 RANJINI 3 15 18

662 SABINA 0 0 0

674 SALMA 3 14 17

JANAKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE, DELHI UNIVERSITY



675 SALMA ANSARI 3 16 19

688 SANDHYA 3 15 18

692 SANJANA 3 15 18

703 SARITA 0 0 0

715 SHALINI 2 9 11

753 SRISHTI 3 14 17

822 SUSHMA 3 16 19

829 SHWETA 3 14 17

876 VANSHIKA 0 0 0

902 YOGITA 3 15 18

903 YOGITA 2 13 15

176 DEEPA 0 0 0

539 POOJA 3 15 18

735 SHIVANI 2 14 16

147 BINDIYA 3 14 17

1104 SHIVANI 2 13 15

386 MAMTA 3 14 17

1105 DEEKSHA 2 12 14

1266 VIDHI 2 12 14

564 PREETI 3 15 18

402 MANSI 2 13 15

183 DEEPANSHI 3 12 15

711 SHAGUFTA 3 16 19

1090 PREETI 3 15 18

921 PRIYA 3 15 18

621 REENA 3 16 19

895 YASHIKA 3 16 19

814 SUNEETA 2 13 15

190 DEEPIKA 2 14 16

578 PRIYA 2 14 16

111 ARSHI 2 11 13

50 ANAMIKA 3 15 18

1194 SAMAN 2 14 16

691 SANJANA 3 16 19

922 SHEETAL 3 14 17

1193 ANUPAMA 2 13 16

187 DIPANSHU 3 16 19

568 PRERNA 2 14 16

466 NAVEETA 2 13 15

653 RUBY 3 15 18

755 Shruti 2 8 10



Month & Year : Oct 2017

Name of the Paper:  Sanskrit literature 

Paper Name-

Lectures Tutorials

S.No. R.No. Names

TOTAL--> 13 2

1 8 Aashi 4 0

2 623 Ritika Raj Tiwari 13 2

3 779 Samridhi jaiswal 7 2

4 715 Shalini Bhati 2 0

5 897 Yashika goutam 10 2

6 1090 Priti 13 2

Janki Devi Memorial College

Teacher's Name :  Mr. Rajinder Kumar 

Course Name : B.A(P) Mil 1ST YR 

SANSKRIT LANGUAGE-B



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Attendance Record
Teacher_   Mr. Deepak Manchanda & Ms. Shilpa Chaudhary                                             Month _October, 2017

Class & Section : B.A Prog. I                              Subject_ Principles of Microeconomics-I           
Lectures Tutorials

Sr. No. Roll. No. Names Held Attended Held Attended
1 69 ANJALI RATHORE 13 4 2 1
2 87 ANSHU GUPTA 13 10 4 2
3 91 ANUPRIYA MISHRA 13 4 2 0
4 102 APOORVA SINGH 13 10 4 1
5 182 DEEPANJALI 13 9 4 1
6 187 DEEPANSHU SHIFTED to History
7 188 DEEPIKA 13 9 2 2
8 242 GUNJAN BHASKER 13 6 2 0
9 246 HAMAELA KHAN 13 7 4 1

10 249 HARKIRAT KAUR 13 6 2 1
11 285 JAGRITI 13 12 2 2
12 309 JYOTI MAKHIJA 13 11 4 4
13 313 JYOTI YADAV (Left)
14 314 JYOTSANA SINGH 13 11 4 4
15 333 KAUSHIKA GAUR 13 12 2 2
16 348 KIRTY MOOLCHANDANI 13 9 2 0
17 354 KOMAL SHEORAN 13 3 4 0
18 392 MANMEET KAUR ARORA 13 11 2 2
19 408 MANYA CHAWLA 13 8 4 4
20 411 MAULI GARG 13 9 4 4
21 426 MONIKA SHARMA 13 8 2 1
22 460 NANDANI GUPTA 13 7 2 1
23 527 PAYAL FAUJDAR 13 9 4 4
24 563 PRAVEEN SINGH 13 7 4 1
25 575 PRIYA CHAUDHARY 13 10 4 3



26 577 PRIYA GARG 13 11 2 2
27 579 PRIYA RAJ 13 9 2 2
28 593 PRIYANSHI PANDEY 13 12 2 2
29 621 REENA 13 12 2 2
30 644 RIYA GULATI 13 9 2 1
31 659 RUPAKSHI 13 11 4 3
32 673 SAKSHI PUROHIT 13 5 4 1
33 677 SALONI GAUR 13 12 4 4
34 742 SHIVANI PANWAR 13 10 2 2
35 754 SHRISTI GAHLAUT 13 10 2 2
36 786 SOFIYA ABBAS 13 9 2 2
37 790 SONAL GUPTA 13 11 2 2
38 809 SUMAIYA ANSARI 13 6 4 4
39 828 SWEETY GUPTA 13 6 2 0
40 836 TANISHKA 13 11 4 4
41 839 TANIYA JAGLAN 13 4 4 0
42 850 TANYA SHARMA 13 10 4 1
43 873 VANDANA SHARMA 13 8 2 0
44 874 VANI DHIMAN 13 6 2 0
45 898 Yashika Jangra (shifted from HDFE)_ 13 9 4 3
46 1198 CHARUSHI VIG (Left) 13 0 0 0
47 1199 ELORMA GARG (Admitted on 12/08/17) 13 8 4 4
48 1200 MUSKAN AGGARWAL (Admitted on 14/08/17) 13 6 4 4



Roll. No. Names Held Attended

388 BIAKLUM 17 8

271 HARANE 17 9

Name of the Teacher: Mr. Velmurugan.K

Lectures+Tutorials

Lectures+Tutorials

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

 Attendance Record - OCTOBER, 2017

    Class MIL I Introduction to Logic

Name of the Teacher: Mr. Velmurugan.K



Month & Year : Oct 2017

Paper Name Sanskrit Poetry

Paper Name- GRAND TOTAL

Lectures Tutorials

S.No. R.No. Names

TOTAL--> 13 2 15

1 57 ANITA BAI 13 2 15

2 176 DEEPA CHAURASIYA 13 2 15

3 594 PUNITA 11 2 13

4 608 RAMPYARI SONI 8 1 9

5 611 RANJANI KUMARI SINGH 11 1 12

6 691 SANJANA 13 2 15

7 816 SURAT KUMARI 13 2 15

8 902 YOGITA 11 2 13

9 916 AMRITA YADAV 13 2 15

Janki Devi Memorial College

Teacher's Name : DR. HARSH BALA

Course Name : B.A.(P) 1st Year discipline 

SANSKRIT DISCIPLINE



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Name of the Teacher:

Roll. No. Names Held Attended

892 JOLIE 17 10

944 HATNUNEM 17 5

962 MOSOZHILINI 17 9

968 JUBENLIU 17 5

1037 CHEIYAPHY 17 6

1041 LALREMRUATI HNAMTE 17 0

Lectures+Tutorials

 Attendance Record - october 2017

Class & Section : MIL- II Introduction to Indian 

DR RUPLEKHA , Mr. Velmurugan. K and Dr. Sudnya Kulkarni 



Roll. No. Names Held Attended

1 Anchal Gupta T 0

29 Akanksh Negi

38 Alisha 2T

39 Aniza Qureshi 2T

73 Anjali Shakeen

77 Anjana 2T 1T

80 Ankita Rai 2T

109 Preeti Sharma

118 Aseng

130 Azmat Mushtaq 2T

190 Deepika 2T2T 1T

229 Garima Bhalla

277 Iqra 2T

306 Jyoti Kumari 2T

320 Kamna 2T 1T

372 Lamneiching Mate 2T

383 Mahima

403 Mansi Yadav 2T 1T

410 Marya Mansoori

414 Meenakshi Yadav 2T

422 Mohsina 2T

481 Neha Solanki 2T

509 Nivedita

515 Opung K.

521 Poonam Banita 2T

522 Parul 2T 1T

529 Pinki 2T

532 Pinki 2T 1T

569 Prerna 2T

573 Priseilia K. G.

578 Priya Kasana

611 Ranjani

615 Rashmi

623 Reetika

649 Riya Singh 2T

653 Rubi 2T

662 Sabeen 2T 0T

664 Sagarika

717 Simran

Lectures+Tutorials

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

 Attendance Record - OCTOBER 2017

Class & Section : BA (P) 1st Year Paper: Formal Logic

 Teacher: Dr. Rahul Maurya, Ms. Sipu Jayswal, Mr. Vel Murugan, Ms. Sulagna Pal



734 Shivangi Yadav

736 Shivani 2T

780 Smriti

784 Sneha 2T 1T

824 Swati 2T

833 Tallika V. 2T

854 Thangmoi 2T 1T

858 Tumpi Eti 2T 1T

885 Vertika Patel 2T

887 Victoria 2T

909 Yusra N.

917 Bhawna Vashisht 2T

921 Priya Gola 2T

922 Sheetal

1087 Priyanka 2T

1088 Neetu Yadav 2T

1090 Prity Sharma

1091 Tanvi Rohilla

1195 Anju Rathore

1197 Prachi Bhati 1

1201 Swati Yadav 2T

1269 Bhawna Panchal 2T



I BA (Prog) A2

Advanced English

Oct-17

Roll No. Name R. Sinha Alpa Ruchi Total

5 2 2 9

157 Chetna 0 2 0 2

158 Chetna 0 0 0 0

162 Chinriphi Zingkhai 0 0 0 0

165 Chunit Zangpo 4 2 1 7

166 Dachen Angmo 4 2 2 8

176 Deepa Chaurasiya 5 2 1 8

178 Deepali 4 2 2 8

179 Deepali 3 1 1 5

182 Deepanjali 0 1 2 3

183 Deepanshi 2 0 1 3

187 Deepanshu 5 2 2 9

188 Deepika 3 2 2 7

190 Deepika Yadav 2 1 2 5

195 Devyani Verma 3 2 2 7

199 Diksha 0 0 0 0

202 Diksha Singh 0 0 0 0

204 Dimple 5 2 2 9

205 Dimpy 0 0 0 0

217 Elorma Garg 0 0 0 0

218 Era Gujaria Khatana 0 0 0 0

229 Garima Bhalla 0 0 0 0

230 Garima Chaudhary 0 2 1 3

231 Garima Chhimwal 3 1 1 5

242 Gunjan Bhasker 2 1 1 4

246 Hamaela Khan 4 1 0 5

249 Harkirat Kaur 1 0 2 3

257 Hiba Mahek 0 0 0 0

261 Himani Gupta 0 0 0 0

267 Himanshi Gupta 5 2 2 9

270 Himanshi Verma 0 0 0 0

271 Hrane B 0 0 0 0

274 Ilma Ali 2 2 2 6

277 Iqra Parveen 3 2 1 6

285 Jagriti 4 2 2 8

286 Jagriti Attri 4 2 2 8

293 Jaya Parmar 5 2 2 9

300 Juhi 4 1 2 7

306 Jyoti Kumari 3 2 2 7

307 Jyoti Kumari 0 2 0 2

309 Jyoti Makhija 4 1 2 7

312 Jyoti Singh 0 0 0 0

313 Jyoti Yadav 0 0 0 0



314 Jyotsana Singh 5 2 2 9

319 Kajol Kumari 0 0 0 0

320 Kamna 2 1 1 4

321 Kanika Jaswal 3 1 1 5

323 Kanika Kumar 0 0 0 0



Name of the teachers :  Mrs. Nirmala Muralidhar,  Aastha Mitra

Name of the course:  B.A (Programme) I Yr. Human Development and Family Empowerment

Paper Title : Principles of Child Development

Paper No. : 62201107 Semester 1

Month & Year: October, 2017

S.No. R.No. Names Total Lectures held (16 and 18)

1 38 Alisha 14/16

2 46 Amisha Sharma 9/18

3 47 Amita 14/16

4 55 Anisha Pathak 14/16

5 101 Apoorva Singh 0

6 157 Chetna 4/16

7 179 Deepali 15/18

8 231 Garima Chhimwal 0

9 261 Himani Gupta 0

10 267 Himanshi Gupta 15/16

11 286 Jagriti Attri 15/18

12 321 Kanika Jaswal 15/18

13 372 Lamneiching Mate 10/16

14 463 Nandini Kurdiya 15/18

15 464 Natasha Kapoor 7/16

16 508 Nitya Kumar 11/18

17 524 Payal 14/16

18 566 Preeti Rai 14/18

19 643 Riya Gambhir 8/18

20 649 Riya Singh 13/16

21 671 Sakshi Joshi 13/18

22 694 Sanjana Topwal 13/16

23 729 Shivangi 15/16

24 772 Simran Dutt 10/16

25 811 Suman Dobriyal 16/18

26 833 Tallika Verma 3/16

27 900 Yashvi Gupta 12/16

28 904 Yukta 13/18

29 87 Anshu Gupta 13/16

30 202 Diksha Singh 0

31 408 Manya Chawla 13/16

32 411 Mauli Garg 12/16

33 873 Vandana Sharma 11/16

34 662 Sabeena 10/16

35 59 Anjali 15/16

36 1196 Soofia Salmani 15/16

37 199 Diksha 0

38 1200 Muskan Aggarwal 10/16



Roll. No. Names Held Attended

1 Anchal Gupta 21 7

29 Akanksh Negi 19 0

38 Alisha 21 0

39 Aniza Qureshi 21 0

73 Anjali Shakeen 19 0

77 Anjana 21 5

80 Ankita Rai 21 0

101 Apoorva  Singh 19 9

109 Preeti Sharma 19 0

118 Aseng 19 3

130 Azmat Mushtaq 21 10

190 Deepika 21 8

229 Garima Bhalla 19 0

277 Iqra 21 6

306 Jyoti Kumari 21 9

320 Kamna 21 8

372 Lamneiching Mate 21 7

383 Mahima 19 0

403 Mansi Yadav 21 6

410 Marya Mansoori 19 4

414 Meenakshi Yadav 21 3

422 Mohsina 21 0

481 Neha Solanki 21 10

509 Nivedita 19 0

515 Opung K. 19 0

521 Poonam Banita 21 7

522 Parul 21 11

529 Pinki 21 9

532 Pinki 21 13

569 Prerna 21 8

573 Priseilia K. G. 19 0

578 Priya Kasana 19 4

611 Ranjani 19 0

615 Rashmi 19 6

623 Reetika 19 0

649 Riya Singh 21 9

653 Rubi 21 10

662 Sabeen 21 8

Lectures+Tutorials

Class & Section : BA (P) 1st Year Paper: Formal Logic

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

 Attendance Record - October, 2017

 Teacher: Dr. Rahul Maurya, Ms. Sipu Jayswal and Ms. Sulagna Pal



664 Sagarika 19 0

717 Simran 19 0

734 Shivangi Yadav 19 0

736 Shivani 21 6

780 Smriti 19 0

784 Sneha 21 8

824 Swati 21 9

833 Tallika V. 21 2

854 Thangmoi 21 9

858 Tumpi Eti 21 8

885 Vertika Patel 21 8

887 Victoria 21 11

909 Yusra N. 19 0

917 Bhawna 21 9

921 Priya Gola 21 11

922 Sheetal 19 7

1087 Priyanka 21 9

1088 Neetu Yadav 21 7

1090 Prity Sharma 19 11

1091 Tanvi Rohilla 19 0

1195 Anju Rathore 19 0

1197 Prachi Bhati 21 11

1201 Swati Yadav 21 10

1269 Bhawna Panchal 21 8


